
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

30/06/23 NEFT DR-KKBK0001472-ANU DAS-NETBANK, MUM N181232525132865 01/07/23 52,000.00 305,119.88

-N181232525132865-ALBUMIN

01/07/23 98738367TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 01/07/23 000000000000000 01/07/23 1,494.00 306,613.88

01/07/23 IMPS-318212975625-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318212975625 01/07/23 6,000.00 312,613.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/07/23 IMPS-318212239122-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318212239122 01/07/23 1,000.00 313,613.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/07/23 IMPS-318213353017-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318213353017 01/07/23 1,041.00 314,654.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/07/23 IMPS-318213515462-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318213515462 01/07/23 1,400.00 316,054.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/07/23 CASH DEPOSIT BY - SELF - RUKMINI GAON 000000000000000 01/07/23 250,000.00 566,054.88

01/07/23 IMPS-318217853006-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318217853006 01/07/23 822.00 566,876.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/07/23 IMPS-318217140027-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318217140027 01/07/23 3,218.00 570,094.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/07/23 IMPS-318217223923-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318217223923 01/07/23 4,400.00 574,494.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

02/07/23 98738367TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 02/07/23 000000000000000 02/07/23 8,876.71 583,371.59

03/07/23 IMPS-318410028093-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318410028093 03/07/23 9,000.00 592,371.59

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

03/07/23 IMPS-318411172112-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318411172112 03/07/23 3,580.00 595,951.59

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

03/07/23 IMPS-318411383696-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318411383696 03/07/23 4,200.00 600,151.59

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

03/07/23 IMPS-318414569122-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318414569122 03/07/23 7,500.00 607,651.59

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

03/07/23 IMPS-318416354794-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318416354794 03/07/23 1,000.00 608,651.59

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

03/07/23 IMPS-318418101459-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318418101459 03/07/23 9,341.00 617,992.59
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B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/07/23 98738367TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 04/07/23 000000000000000 04/07/23 14,161.37 632,153.96

04/07/23 IMPS-318510769247-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318510769247 04/07/23 1,000.00 633,153.96

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/07/23 IMPS-318510852954-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318510852954 04/07/23 1,000.00 634,153.96

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/07/23 IMPS-318511926966-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318511926966 04/07/23 2,000.00 636,153.96

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/07/23 IMPS-318512479107-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318512479107 04/07/23 42.00 636,195.96

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/07/23 IMPS-318516852419-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318516852419 04/07/23 6,200.00 642,395.96

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/07/23 IMPS-318516885153-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318516885153 04/07/23 3,400.00 645,795.96

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/07/23 IMPS-318516890804-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318516890804 04/07/23 500.00 646,295.96

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/07/23 IMPS-318516929721-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318516929721 04/07/23 10,700.00 656,995.96

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/07/23 IMPS-318516022260-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318516022260 04/07/23 1,100.00 658,095.96

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/07/23 IMPS-318610139702-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318610139702 05/07/23 1,000.00 659,095.96

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/07/23 98738367TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 05/07/23 000000000000000 05/07/23 1,000.00 660,095.96

05/07/23 IMPS-318610370658-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318610370658 05/07/23 1,000.00 661,095.96

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/07/23 SETTLEMENT CHARGE-JUN23-RO4690 000000000000000 05/07/23 23.60 661,072.36

05/07/23 IMPS-318610429950-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318610429950 05/07/23 1,000.00 662,072.36

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/07/23 IMPS-318611468999-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318611468999 05/07/23 8,500.00 670,572.36

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/07/23 IMPS-318612936031-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318612936031 05/07/23 7,966.00 678,538.36

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS
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05/07/23 IMPS-318612232608-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318612232608 05/07/23 3,100.00 681,638.36

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/07/23 SALARY 0000000000339044 05/07/23 62,100.00 743,738.36

05/07/23 IMPS-318615262966-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318615262966 05/07/23 2,150.00 745,888.36

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/07/23 IMPS-318616434002-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318616434002 05/07/23 5,480.00 751,368.36

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/07/23 IMPS-318617600382-RELIANCE RETAIL LTD-IC 0000318617600382 05/07/23 3,212.00 754,580.36

IC-XXXXXXXX0206-RCODE

05/07/23 50200031074302-TPT-INVOICE PA 23240130-P 0000000351658501 05/07/23 7,968.00 746,612.36

INNACLE ASSOCIATES

06/07/23 98738367TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 06/07/23 000000000000000 06/07/23 996.00 747,608.36

06/07/23 CHQ DEP - MICR CLG - ZOO ROAD GUWAHATI: 0000000000997790 07/07/23 4,950.00 752,558.36

NOARTAH PLTD :INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

06/07/23 CHQ DEP - MICR CLG - ZOO ROAD GUWAHATI: 0000000000998123 07/07/23 50,850.00 803,408.36

NOTRAH PLDT :INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

06/07/23 IMPS-318715536762-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318715536762 06/07/23 29,000.00 832,408.36

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

06/07/23 IMPS-318716167652-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318716167652 06/07/23 1,000.00 833,408.36

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

06/07/23 IMPS-318718115929-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318718115929 06/07/23 10,500.00 843,908.36

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

06/07/23 IMPS-318719214551-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318719214551 06/07/23 290.00 844,198.36

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/07/23 NEFT DR-BARB0ATROAD-BECON DRUG DISTRIBUT N188232536103101 07/07/23 36,157.00 808,041.36

ORS-NETBANK, MUM-N188232536103101-INVOIC

E A000294

07/07/23 03992790000543-TPT-INVOICE 16921 15016 1 0000000219298316 07/07/23 110,993.00 697,048.36

6705-PRANTIK DRUG DIST(A UNITOFEMJAYCAPF

INPL)

07/07/23 59209435146004-TPT-INVOICE 8359 7837 758 0000000219416363 07/07/23 49,674.00 647,374.36

6 7793-DEEKAY DRUGS
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07/07/23 NEFT DR-ICIC0000543-ASCENTRA-NETBANK, MU N188232536086240 07/07/23 119,141.00 528,233.36

M-N188232536086240-MEDICINE

07/07/23 NEFT DR-UTIB0000608-ARTANAS HEALTH CARE- N188232536093567 07/07/23 2,162.00 526,071.36

NETBANK, MUM-N188232536093567-INVOICE T0

677

07/07/23 NEFT DR-ICIC0000543-SANATRA HEALTHCARE-N N188232536093582 07/07/23 16,369.00 509,702.36

ETBANK, MUM-N188232536093582-INVOICEW290

2 W3198

07/07/23 98738367TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 07/07/23 000000000000000 07/07/23 19,331.89 529,034.25

07/07/23 IMPS-318809112728-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318809112728 07/07/23 1,000.00 530,034.25

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/07/23 IMPS-318811703060-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318811703060 07/07/23 1,000.00 531,034.25

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/07/23 IMPS-318812913013-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318812913013 07/07/23 2,098.00 533,132.25

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/07/23 IMPS-318812014841-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318812014841 07/07/23 500.00 533,632.25

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/07/23 CASH DEPOSIT BY - SELF - RUKMINI GAON 000000000000000 07/07/23 110,000.00 643,632.25

07/07/23 IMPS-318815102738-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318815102738 07/07/23 2,000.00 645,632.25

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/07/23 IMPS-318815105874-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318815105874 07/07/23 428.00 646,060.25

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/07/23 IMPS-318815181898-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318815181898 07/07/23 5,280.00 651,340.25

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/07/23 IMPS-318816286118-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318816286118 07/07/23 10,000.00 661,340.25

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/07/23 IMPS-318816391277-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318816391277 07/07/23 3,300.00 664,640.25

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/07/23 IMPS-318816427463-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318816427463 07/07/23 4,460.00 669,100.25

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/07/23 IMPS-318817772107-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318817772107 07/07/23 4,000.00 673,100.25

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS
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08/07/23 98738367TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 08/07/23 000000000000000 08/07/23 10,561.63 683,661.88

08/07/23 IMPS-318910560837-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318910560837 08/07/23 1,000.00 684,661.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

08/07/23 IMPS-318910563949-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318910563949 08/07/23 1,000.00 685,661.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

08/07/23 IMPS-318911933348-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318911933348 08/07/23 1,000.00 686,661.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

08/07/23 IMPS-318912107731-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318912107731 08/07/23 1,914.00 688,575.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

08/07/23 IMPS-318912383643-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318912383643 08/07/23 580.00 689,155.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

08/07/23 IMPS-318912412032-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318912412032 08/07/23 7,364.00 696,519.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

08/07/23 IMPS-318913662173-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318913662173 08/07/23 399.00 696,918.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

08/07/23 IMPS-318917274953-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000318917274953 08/07/23 7,856.00 704,774.88

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

09/07/23 98738367TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 09/07/23 000000000000000 09/07/23 61,154.72 765,929.60

09/07/23 IMPS-319012665214-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319012665214 09/07/23 500.00 766,429.60

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

09/07/23 IMPS-319012761826-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319012761826 09/07/23 2,730.00 769,159.60

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/07/23 CC 000437546XXXXXX8774 AUTOPAY SI-TAD 0000000522015402 10/07/23 380,053.00 389,106.60

10/07/23 IMPS-319109785897-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319109785897 10/07/23 1,000.00 390,106.60

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/07/23 IMPS-319111329145-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319111329145 10/07/23 1,090.00 391,196.60

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/07/23 IMPS-319111413150-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319111413150 10/07/23 2,000.00 393,196.60

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/07/23 IMPS-319112616644-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319112616644 10/07/23 300.00 393,496.60

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/07/23 IMPS-319112651800-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319112651800 10/07/23 3,457.00 396,953.60
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B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/07/23 IMPS-319112853983-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319112853983 10/07/23 1,000.00 397,953.60

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/07/23 IMPS-319113072758-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319113072758 10/07/23 1,000.00 398,953.60

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/07/23 IMPS-319113096834-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319113096834 10/07/23 2,550.00 401,503.60

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/07/23 FT - CR - 50200043856319 - STARTECH WELL 0000000000002262 10/07/23 335,533.00 737,036.60

NESS AND DIAGNOSTIC SERVICE

10/07/23 03992790000543-TPT-INVOICE 17341-PRANTIK 0000000184050848 10/07/23 3,762.00 733,274.60

DRUG DIST(A UNITOFEMJAYCAPFINPL)

10/07/23 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVI-437546XXXXXX8774 MB10215244473T13 10/07/23 380,053.00 353,221.60

11/07/23 98738367TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 11/07/23 000000000000000 11/07/23 24,840.05 378,061.65

11/07/23 IMPS-319210281060-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319210281060 11/07/23 10,800.00 388,861.65

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

11/07/23 IMPS-319211586194-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319211586194 11/07/23 298.00 389,159.65

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

11/07/23 IMPS-319211695493-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319211695493 11/07/23 3,359.00 392,518.65

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

11/07/23 IMPS-319216711977-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319216711977 11/07/23 5,300.00 397,818.65

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

11/07/23 IMPS-319216745855-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319216745855 11/07/23 1,850.00 399,668.65

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

12/07/23 IMPS-319311947138-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319311947138 12/07/23 1,746.00 401,414.65

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

13/07/23 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVI-437546XXXXXX8774 NB13213939380003 13/07/23 200,000.00 201,414.65

15/07/23 98738367TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 15/07/23 000000000000000 15/07/23 3,916.99 205,331.64

15/07/23 SERVICE CHARGES-JUN23-98738367-RO4690 000000000000000 15/07/23 116.82 205,214.82

17/07/23 IMPS-319809375937-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319809375937 17/07/23 400.00 205,614.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/07/23 IMPS-319909315061-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319909315061 18/07/23 1,000.00 206,614.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS
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ASSAM INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/07/2023 To : 18/07/2023

Account Branch : RUKMINI GAON
Address : HDFC BANK LTD , RUKMINI GAON BRANCH

A P TOWER, OPP TO RELIANCE TRENDS,
G S ROAD

City : GUWAHATI 781022
State : ASSAM
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : DRPRANJALDEKA@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 114148930
Account No : 50200030675561 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 06/06/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000757 MICR : 781240004
Branch Code : 757 Product Code : 200

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:18AAACH2702H1ZZ
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



18/07/23 IMPS-319909434753-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319909434753 18/07/23 1,000.00 207,614.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/07/23 IMPS-319910491759-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319910491759 18/07/23 500.00 208,114.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/07/23 IMPS-319910499816-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319910499816 18/07/23 500.00 208,614.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/07/23 IMPS-319910509472-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319910509472 18/07/23 2,000.00 210,614.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/07/23 IMPS-319910599216-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319910599216 18/07/23 2,000.00 212,614.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/07/23 IMPS-319911809785-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319911809785 18/07/23 2,047.00 214,661.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/07/23 IMPS-319912164946-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319912164946 18/07/23 1,100.00 215,761.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/07/23 IMPS-319915267885-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319915267885 18/07/23 2,000.00 217,761.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/07/23 IMPS-319915367493-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319915367493 18/07/23 1,000.00 218,761.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/07/23 IMPS-319915451161-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319915451161 18/07/23 16,500.00 235,261.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/07/23 IMPS-319915455398-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000319915455398 18/07/23 12,800.00 248,061.82

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

357,119.88 14 99 1,358,472.42 1,249,414.36 248,061.82

Generated On: 18-Jul-2023 22:03 Generated By:
114148930

Requesting Branch Code: NET
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MR PRANJAL DEKA

11 ANUPAM PATH NEAR GOVERNMENT

GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RUKMINIGAON

KHANAPARA

GUWAHATI 781022

ASSAM INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/07/2023 To : 18/07/2023

Account Branch : RUKMINI GAON
Address : HDFC BANK LTD , RUKMINI GAON BRANCH

A P TOWER, OPP TO RELIANCE TRENDS,
G S ROAD

City : GUWAHATI 781022
State : ASSAM
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : DRPRANJALDEKA@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 114148930
Account No : 50200030675561 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 06/06/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000757 MICR : 781240004
Branch Code : 757 Product Code : 200

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:18AAACH2702H1ZZ
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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MR PRANJAL DEKA

11 ANUPAM PATH NEAR GOVERNMENT

GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RUKMINIGAON

KHANAPARA

GUWAHATI 781022

ASSAM INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/07/2023 To : 18/07/2023

Account Branch : RUKMINI GAON
Address : HDFC BANK LTD , RUKMINI GAON BRANCH

A P TOWER, OPP TO RELIANCE TRENDS,
G S ROAD

City : GUWAHATI 781022
State : ASSAM
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : DRPRANJALDEKA@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 114148930
Account No : 50200030675561 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 06/06/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000757 MICR : 781240004
Branch Code : 757 Product Code : 200

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:18AAACH2702H1ZZ
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


